
Event 106

7 MAY 2023 - 16:45

Men's 10m Platform

Haut-vol 10m - hommes

Final

Finale

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2023

Montréal (CAN)

May 5 - 7

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Round

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 YANG Hao CHN 407C 3.2 9.5 10 10 109.59.59.0 92.80 2 92.80 2 0.80

626B 3.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.59.09.58.5 96.25 4 189.05 2 1.70

307C 3.4 10 10 10 10101010 102.00 1 291.05 1  

207B 3.6 9.5 10 9.5 9.5109.59.5 102.60 1 393.65 1  

109C 3.7 10 10 10 10101010 111.00 1 504.65 1  

5255B 3.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.56.57.57.5 75.60 8 580.25 1  

2 TAMAI Rikuto JPN 407C 3.2 9.5 9.5 10 9.59.09.09.5 91.20 3 91.20 3 2.40

207B 3.6 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.58.58.59.0 97.20 3 188.40 3 2.35

109C 3.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.54.54.54.5 49.95 12 238.35 5 52.70

6245D 3.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.07.5 81.00 4 319.35 5 74.30

307C 3.4 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5109.59.5 96.90 2 416.25 3 88.40

5255B 3.6 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.59.09.09.0 97.20 =2 513.45 2 66.80

3 ZSOMBOR-MURRAY
Nathan

CAN 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 81.60 5 81.60 5 12.00

109C 3.7 10 10 9.5 9.5109.510 109.15 1 190.75 1  

207C 3.3 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.09.09.010 90.75 2 281.50 2 9.55

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.58.0 72.00 8 353.50 2 40.15

307C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.57.0 66.30 =9 419.80 2 84.85

5253B 3.2 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.59.09.59.0 88.00 5 507.80 3 72.45

4 SEREDA Oleksii UKR 407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.08.58.59.0 84.80 4 84.80 4 8.80

109C 3.7 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.59.08.59.5 101.75 2 186.55 4 4.20

207C 3.3 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 84.15 3 270.70 3 20.35

307C 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.56.06.0 56.10 =10 326.80 4 66.85

6245D 3.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.56.06.0 64.80 11 391.60 5 113.05

5255B 3.6 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 97.20 =2 488.80 =4 91.45

4 ROUSSEAU Cassiel AUS 407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 76.80 6 76.80 6 16.80

6245D 3.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.06.07.0 75.60 8 152.40 8 38.35

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.58.07.58.0 79.90 5 232.30 6 58.75

207B 3.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.56.56.57.0 70.20 9 302.50 6 91.15

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.07.5 86.40 3 388.90 6 115.75

109C 3.7 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.08.58.59.0 99.90 1 488.80 =4 91.45

6 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 5255B 3.6 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.58.58.59.0 93.60 1 93.60 1  

407C 3.2 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.09.59.09.0 89.60 5 183.20 5 7.55

207B 3.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.56.56.06.5 70.20 7 253.40 4 37.65

6245D 3.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 86.40 3 339.80 3 53.85

307C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.07.0 68.00 8 407.80 4 96.85

109C 3.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.55.55.54.5 61.05 10 468.85 6 111.40

7 LOSCHIAVO Brandon USA 407C 3.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.06.06.56.5 60.80 11 60.80 11 32.80

6245D 3.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 70.20 10 131.00 10 59.75

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 81.60 4 212.60 9 78.45

207B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 75.60 6 288.20 9 105.45

109C 3.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 72.15 5 360.35 8 144.30

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 79.20 6 439.55 7 140.70

8 FRICKER Samuel AUS 5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.07.58.0 73.60 7 73.60 7 20.00

109C 3.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.56.57.07.5 79.55 7 153.15 7 37.60

307C 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 6 229.65 7 61.40

207C 3.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.06.05.0 56.10 =10 285.75 10 107.90

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.0 68.80 7 354.55 10 150.10

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 76.80 7 431.35 8 148.90

9 COOPER Zachary USA 6245D 3.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.06.0 63.00 10 63.00 10 30.60

407C 3.2 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 75.20 9 138.20 9 52.55

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.06.5 69.70 8 207.90 10 83.15

109C 3.7 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.58.08.08.0 86.95 2 294.85 7 98.80

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 69.30 6 364.15 7 140.50

5255B 3.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.56.55.0 61.20 9 425.35 9 154.90
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10 BARTHEL Timo GER 407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 72.00 8 72.00 8 21.60

626C 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 84.15 6 156.15 6 34.60

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.56.07.06.5 63.00 9 219.15 8 71.90

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 74.25 7 293.40 8 100.25

5337D 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 66.30 =9 359.70 9 144.95

307C 3.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.05.56.05.5 56.10 11 415.80 10 164.45

11 LEE Matthew GBR 5255B 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.0 68.40 9 68.40 9 25.20

626C 3.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.54.55.04.5 44.55 12 112.95 12 77.80

407C 3.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 62.40 10 175.35 11 115.70

207B 3.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.54.04.04.0 43.20 12 218.55 12 175.10

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.5 83.30 4 301.85 12 202.80

109C 3.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 88.80 4 390.65 11 189.60

12 LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.06.5 58.50 12 58.50 12 35.10

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.57.0 59.20 11 117.70 11 73.05

207C 3.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.56.06.0 54.45 11 172.15 12 118.90

626C 3.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.58.08.07.0 77.55 5 249.70 11 143.95

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.56.56.0 59.20 12 308.90 11 195.75

305C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.55.05.04.5 42.00 12 350.90 12 229.35

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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